
DIRECTORATE OF MEDICAL EDUCATION, GOVERNMENT OF TAMIL
RESULT GALLEY

Institution :

Course & Term

Exam

DIPLOMA IN PHARMACY  First Year

2045.VELLALAR COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, ERODE,ERD APR-2019

Register
No.

Name of the Candidate App.
Pattern : 1.REGULATION-1

211001.
HEALTH

EDUCATION
AND

COMMUNITY
PHARMACY -

THEORY

211002.
HUMAN

ANATOMY
AND

PHYSIOLOGY
- THEORY

211003.
PHARMACEU

TICS I -
THEORY

211004.
PHARMACEU

TICAL
CHEMISTRY I

- THEORY

211005.
PHARMACOG

NOSY -
THEORY

211006.
BIOCHEMIST

RY &
CLINICAL

PATHOLOGY
-  THEORY

211007.
HUMAN

ANATOMY
AND

PHYSIOLOGY
- PRACTICAL

20185601 BHUVANESHWARI.S 1 FAIL PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS

20185602 DEEPIKA.A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

20185603 DHAYANITHI.D 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

20185604 DHIVYABHARATHI.R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

20185605 DIVYA.P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

20185606 EZHILARASI.P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

20185607 GOMATHI.S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

20185608 GOWSALYADEVI.B 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

20185609 JAYANTH KUMAR.D 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

20185610 JEEVAREKHA.D M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

20185611 JEEVITHA.R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

20185612 KALAIVANI.G 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

20185613 KALYANI.M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

20185614 KARUPPIAH.G 1 PASS PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS

20185615 KAVIPRIYA.S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

20185616 KERTHANAPRIYA.K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

20185617 KIRUTHIKA.P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

20185618 KIRUTHIKA.S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

20185619 KOWSALYA.P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

20185620 LOGESWARAN.T 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

20185621 MAHESWARI.S 1 FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

20185622 MOHAMED ARSHED
AYUB.M

1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

20185623 MOHAMMED NAZEER.S D 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

20185624 MOHANA.P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

20185625 MOHANAPRIYA.M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

20185626 MUTHAMILAN.C 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

20185627 NANDHAKUMAR.M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

20185628 NISHA.P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

20185629 PRIYANKA.S 1 FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

20185630 RUBASHREE.R 1 FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

20185631 SANTHIYA.S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

20185632 SHANKAR.S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

20185633 SUBARANJANI.P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

20185634 TAMILARASI.T 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

20185635 UMAPATHY.N 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS
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Register
No.
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211008.
PHARMACEU

TICS I -
PRACTICAL

211009.
PHARMACEU

TICAL
CHEMISTRY I
- PRACTICAL

211010.
PHARMACOG

NOSY -
PRACTICAL

211011.
BIOCHEMIST

RY &
CLINICAL

PATHOLOGY
- PRACTICAL

20185601 BHUVANESHWARI.S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

20185602 DEEPIKA.A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

20185603 DHAYANITHI.D 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

20185604 DHIVYABHARATHI.R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

20185605 DIVYA.P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

20185606 EZHILARASI.P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

20185607 GOMATHI.S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

20185608 GOWSALYADEVI.B 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

20185609 JAYANTH KUMAR.D 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

20185610 JEEVAREKHA.D M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

20185611 JEEVITHA.R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

20185612 KALAIVANI.G 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

20185613 KALYANI.M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

20185614 KARUPPIAH.G 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

20185615 KAVIPRIYA.S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

20185616 KERTHANAPRIYA.K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

20185617 KIRUTHIKA.P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

20185618 KIRUTHIKA.S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

20185619 KOWSALYA.P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

20185620 LOGESWARAN.T 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

20185621 MAHESWARI.S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

20185622 MOHAMED ARSHED
AYUB.M

1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

20185623 MOHAMMED NAZEER.S D 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

20185624 MOHANA.P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

20185625 MOHANAPRIYA.M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

20185626 MUTHAMILAN.C 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

20185627 NANDHAKUMAR.M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

20185628 NISHA.P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

20185629 PRIYANKA.S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

20185630 RUBASHREE.R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

20185631 SANTHIYA.S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

20185632 SHANKAR.S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

20185633 SUBARANJANI.P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

20185634 TAMILARASI.T 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

20185635 UMAPATHY.N 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS
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